W W W . L I N S E I S . C O M
T G A  L 8 7  M S B
Magnetic
Suspension
Balance
2
Since 1957 LINSEIS Corporation
has been delivering outstanding

S O F T W A R E
Multi- Lingual
Our software is available in many diffe-
rent user exchangable languages, such
as: English, Spanish, French, German,
Chinese, Korean, Japanese, etc.
 pushing
boundaries
 pushing
boundaries
Model Resolution Range Vacuum Pressure
max.
Temperature range Dosing
system
Options
MSB-TGA-2400 10 mg/ 1 mg 25g/10g 1bar -150 °C up to 2400 °C** static &
dynamic
Vapor
MSB-TGA-1600 10 mg/ 1 mg 25g/10g 10E-5mbar* 5bar -150 °C up to 1000 °C
optional:
RT up to 1600 °C**
static &
dynamic
dynamic
Vapor
Vapor
MSB-TGA-1800 10 mg/ 1 mg 25g/10g 50bar RT up to 1800 °C static &
dynamic
MSB-TGA-1000 10 mg/ 1 mg 25g/10g 150bar RT up to 1000 °C static &
dynamic
Vapor
MSB-TGA-1500 10 mg/ 1 mg 25g/10g 150bar RT up to 1500 °C static &
dynamic
Vapor
Standard MSB L87
* level can be controlled	 ** depends on furnace

Vapor
Vapor
MSB-TGA-1800 10 mg/ 1 mg 25g/10g 50bar RT up to 1800 °C static &
dynamic
MSB-TGA-1000 10 mg/ 1 mg 25g/10g 150bar RT up to 1000 °C static &
dynamic
Vapor
MSB-TGA-1500 10 mg/ 1 mg 25g/10g 150bar RT up to 1500 °C static &
dynamic
Vapor
Model Resolution Range Pressure
max.
Temperature range Dosing
system
Options
MSB-HP-150-10 10 mg 25g 150bar RT up to 400 °C
Optional: -20 °C
static &
dynamic
Vapor with
optical ports
MSB-HP-150-1 1 mg 10g 150bar RT up to 400 °C
Optional:
-196 °C/-20 °C
static &
dynamic
Vapor with
optical ports
MSB-HP-350-10 10 mg 25g 350bar RT up to 400 °C
Optional: -20 °C
static &
dynamic
Vapor with
optical ports
MSB-HP-350-1 1 mg 10g 350bar RT up to 400 °C
Optional: -20 °C
static &
dynamic
Vapor with